PRO60X-2 PARTS LIST

0) g
()\\/\f\
}71:7,,,{ |
— .

— N POT GRATE (1)
~3 1080
BURNER SHORT (2)(]
WINDSCREEN (1) . 0808-S
PRO60-4 SSEOS S Soees S S
SS_SoSos s s Ss o= AIR VENT (2)01
' 0826L

LP SPRING (2)
:' i) 0980
ELECTRODE (2) Y PRO KNOB (2)[

PROBOING ‘ PRO-1
_ VALVE W / ING ©
HEAT DEI;LGEEJTOR (1)= PRO-2 GRATE BRACKET (1)1l
- 1042HDB
GRATI\E(;OQOK (1) #8 SCREW (2)[]
0789-HEX
THUMB SCREW (1) / SHELF (2)C
YKO02 _~~  PRO60-3
ROLL PIN (8) 3 NS
3/16"X 1-1/4" e~ . e e—————
' e
s STy o I E 4#8 SHELF SCREW (4)!]
o~ " T@ 330028
FOLDING HANDLE (2) o1 =5[] #8 SHELF NUT (4)1]
330029

PRO60-2

MANIFOLD (1)

1/4" LOCK NUT(4)
PROG60-1

1/4" BOLT (4)

RIGHT LEG (2)(

LEFT LEG (2)- TS90-3
TS90-2

LEGXS

Rotate handle up and push in to lock into position as shown.
Warning - Ensure pins in handle are secured in front and rear brackets before folding shelf into position. [
Fold shelf over to rest on handle.(]

Warning - Max shelf capacity is 20 Ibs. [

Note - Handle and shelf may be folded down when not in use.

0916PRO60X-2PARTS







